Heat Exchanger Assembly
6 RP-671Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Heat Exchanger Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.

FLAME SENSOR 0130F00010181
VENT MOTOR CAPACITOR DY6.186.070201
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GMVC80604BNAA
M2 - GMVC80604BNBA
M3 - GMVC80604BNBB
M4 - GMVC80604BNBC
M5 - GMVC80604BXAA
M6 - GMVC80604BXBA
M7 - GMVC80604BXBB
M8 - GMVC80604BXBC
M9 - GMVC80805CNAA
M10 - GMVC80805CNBA
M11 - GMVC80805CNBB
M12 - GMVC80805CNBC
M13 - GMVC80805CXAA
M14 - GMVC80805CXBA
M15 - GMVC80805CXBB
M16 - GMVC80805CXBC
M17 - GMVC81005CNAA
M18 - GMVC81005CNBA
M19 - GMVC81005CNBB
M20 - GMVC81005CNBC
M21 - GMVC81005CXAA
M22 - GMVC81005CXBA
M23 - GMVC81005CXBB
M24 - GMVC81005CXBC
7RP-671C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com